UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULSF0102                                                                            CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 12
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R125-115.C
2 CHANNEL
AUTO-BIDIRECTIONAL
MULTI-VOLTAGE LEVEL
TRANSLATOR FOR

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 12
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R125-115.C
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULSF0102L-S08-R ULSF0102G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102L-SM1-R ULSF0102G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102L-P08-R ULSF0102G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102L-V08-R ULSF0102G-V08-R VSSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102L-CK08-2030-R ULSF0102G-CK08-2030-R CDFN2030-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102AL-SM1-R ULSF0102AG-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102AL-V08-R ULSF0102AG-V08-R VSSOP-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102AL-CK08-2030-R ULSF0102AG-CK08-2030-R CDFN2030-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102AL-KAD-R ULSF0102AG-KAD-R X2DFN1410-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102AL-KAY-R ULSF0102AG-KAY-R X2DFN2010-8 Tape Reel
ULSF0102                                                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 12
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R125-115.C
 MARKING
PACKAGE ULSF0102 ULSF0102A
SOP-8 -
MSOP-8
TSSOP-8 -
VSSOP-8